INSTALL IT. SAFEGUARD YOUR
EQUIPMENT.
Okabell
Bespoke high quality metal cladding with
40 years of experience
Highest corrosion resistance//
Protects insulated pipes against mechanical impact//
Suitable for long-life outdoor applications//
Individual order production//
PRODUCT CATALOGUE /411
Pipe- outer-Ø
in mm Insulation thickness in mm
20 30 40 50 60 80 100 120
jacket- Ø in mm
17 80 90 110 130 150 190 230 270
21 80 90 110 130 150 190 230 270
27 80 100 120 140 160 200 240 280
34 80 100 120 140 160 200 240 280
42 90 110 130 150 170 210 250 290
48 100 120 140 160 180 220 260 300
57/60 110 130 150 170 190 230 270 310
64 110 130 150 170 190 230 270 310
70 120 140 160 180 200 240 280 320
76 130 150 170 190 210 250 290 330
89 140 160 180 200 220 260 300 340
108 160 180 200 220 240 280 320 360
114 160 180 200 220 240 280 320 360
127 180 200 220 240 260 300 340 380
133 180 200 220 240 260 300 340 380
140 190 210 230 250 270 310 350 390
159 210 230 250 270 290 330 370 410
168 220 240 260 280 300 340 380 420
178 230 250 270 290 310 350 390 430
194 240 260 280 300 320 360 400 440
219 270 290 310 330 350 390 430 470
245 300 320 340 360 380 420 460 500
267 320 340 360 380 400 440 480 520
273 320 340 360 380 400 440 480 520
318 370 390 410 430 450 490 530 570
324 370 390 410 430 450 490 530 570
356 410 430 450 470 490 530 570 600
368 420 440 460 480 500 540 580 620
OKABELL SHEET METAL JACKET
412/ PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Da Di
1 x Ø3,2 mm1 x Ø3,2 mm
3 x Ø3,2 mm x 23 x Ø3,2 mm x 2
D2D2
5050
D1D1
Da Di
1 x Ø3,2 mm1 x Ø3,2 mm
3 x Ø3,2 mm x 23 x Ø3,2 mm x 2
D2D2
5050
D1D1
Sheet-metal jacket
PNLR standard
pos.-neg. corrugation, left-/
right increasing or falling
PGR special
pos. corrugation, right
increasing or falling
GP50R special
corrugation 50 mm shifted,
right increasing or falling
GR special
smooth, right increasing or
falling
PNR10 special
pos.-neg. corrugation, right
increasing or falling 10
holes
Sheet-metal blend
(A) E1               (D) E4   (B) E2               (C) E3 Other dimesions, constructions and special materials on request.
Economy bend
Front slices Sheet-metal connection piece
This information refers to the following material types (standard qualities):
L = galvanized steel sheet + protective varnish sealing             S = aluminium sea-water resistant ALMg2Mn0,8
Z = aluminium zinc 185                                                                          M = aluminium sea-water resistant anodizing
Da Di
1 x Ø3,2 mm1 x Ø3,2 mm
3 x Ø3,2 mm x 23 x Ø3,2 mm x 2
D2D2
5050
D1D1
OKABELL - TECHNICAL EXPLANATIONS
PRODUCT CATALOGUE /413
A
K
F
*
Answer by fax +49 (0) 251 / 7603 - 267 (Armacell Customer-Service-Center)
Company: _________________________________________
wholesaler: ________________________________________
Kom / code: ________________________________________
                  order                                enquiry
delivery address: _____________________________
___________________________________________
delivery time: ________________________________
BV:
galvanized
steel = L
alu, sea-water
resistant = S
alu, sea-water
resistant+protective
varnish sealing = M
aluminium zinc 185
= Z
 stainless steel
 VA = X                                            _______
ornament
corrugation adhesion mat. thickness DIN  blunted                           _________________
L
Q
N
O
S
W
X
Special design
position no.: pc.
design
(type)
A, K, F
material
Division
identification
or division
outline
L - X
diameter or
width
[cm]
D
depth
(A + D/2)
[cm]
T
overhang
[cm]
(A)
length
[cm]
L
Flattenings
Pipe cut out
[mm]
D1
[mm]
D2
compass
Pos.1
[mm]
X1
compass
Pos.2
[mm]
X2
Note: Overall length L= eff. length: between cover and cover / outside length + ca. 12 mm
OKABELL FORM FOR MEASUREMENT  Date:
414/ PRODUCT CATALOGUE
▲
▼
▲
▼
▼
▲
▼
▲
▼
▲
▼
▲
▼
▲
Answer by fax +49 (0) 251 / 7603 - 267 (Armacell Customer-Service-Center)
Company: ______________________________________________
_______________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________
For the accuracy of the dimensions / signature: _________________
         order                                enquiry
delivery address: ________________________________
______________________________________________
______________________________________________
delivery time: ___________________________________
Vessel position: Type of metal: mat. thickness:
standing
lying
         galvanized steel pro-
          tective varnish sealing            alu, see-water resistant        ___________                 in mm: ___________
Vessel-Ø (without insulation): Insulation thickness: totally-Ø: quantity:
________________ mm _______________ mm _______________ mm ____________ pc.
Vessel jacket:
above / left
length of jacket: ___________ mm                                   ►
                                                                                                                             (from welded seam to welded seam)
Position of longitudinal seam:
Example
Overlap of round seam:
        standard                        special dimension ___________ mm
Overlap of longitudinal seam:
       standard                  special dimension ______________ mm
Vessel heads:
Construction Shape of head: all measurements in mm
1) incl. insulation: flat, funnel-shaped, calotte-shaped
2) excl. insulation: zeppelin-shaped
quantity
per vessel
division
segment
        overlapping
        standard
        overlapping
         _________ mm
flat surface                                                      looser cover               impact cap
D / manhole: ___________
      standard
      overlapping
        standard
        overlapping
        _________ mm
funnel-shaped
D / manhole:
___________
         standard
        overlapping
        standard
        overlapping
        _________ mm
calotte-shaped                                                   D = standard
D / manhole: ___________
          standard
corrugation on corrugation zeppelin-shapedD / manhole: __________               D=standard            torospherical
                                                                                                                                      basket-
                                                                                                                                      shaped
         standard
▼
OKABELL MEASURING UP VESSELS Date:
PRODUCT CATALOGUE /415
*
Answer by fax +49 (0) 251 / 7603 - 267 (Armacell Customer-Service-Center)
company:  ____________________________________________
wholesaler: ___________________________________________
Kom / code:  __________________________________________
          order                                     enquiry
delivery address: _____________________________
___________________________________________
delivery time: ________________________________
BV:
        galvanized steel         alu,sea-water           alu, sea-water resistant +            alu zinc           V2A           _____
        organment                 resistant                    protective varnish sealing=M            185
        corrugation                adhesion                   mat. thickness DIN         blunted             _____________
position no.: pc. design (form)
diameter
D
depth /
T = A + D/2
or overhang
A
overall length
L other
Note: Overall length L=eff. length: between cover and cover / outside length + ca. 12 mm
*
OKABELL FORM FOR MEASUREMENT Date:
416/ PRODUCT CATALOGUE
TECHNICAL DATA - OKABELL
Brief description Jacket-system for the professional. Smooth surface, suitable for outside application. Industrial series production.
Material type Aluminium saltwater-proof with or without Eloxal. Aluzinc 185 with protective varnish sealing. Hot-dip galvanised steel sheets, zinc
coated on both sides (275 g/m²) with protective varnish sealing.
Additional material information Quality: EN AW 5049 (Al Mg 2 Mn 0,8)
Quality: DX51D + Aluzinc 185
Quality: DX51D + Z275-MA + SLV
Product range Pipes, segment bends, flange and fitting caps, trunk caps, connection pieces, front slices.
Applications Jacket for insulated pipes (including bends, fittings, flanges, etc.) to protect against mechanical stress. Particularly suitable for outdoor
applications.
Remarks Bends and pipes with double-sided corrugations.
Property Value / Assessment Standard / Test
method
Operating temperature
Operating temperature -196 °C up to +250°C (Aluminium, Aluzinc) resp. +320 °C (Hot dip)
Fire Performance and Approvals
Reaction to fire Non-combustible - A1 DIN 4102
Physical attributes
Thickness 0,5 mm - 1,0 mm (Aluminium, Aluzinc)
0,4 mm - 1,0 mm (Hot dip)
Mass per unit area 1350 - 2700 g/m² (Aluminium)
3925 - 7850 g/m² (Aluzinc)
3140 - 7850 g/m² (Hot dip)
Dimensions and tolerances Thickness:
According to DIN EN 485-4 (Aluminium)
According to DIN EN 10143 (AluZinc, Hot dip)
Other technical features
Additional remarks Structure: Smooth
Chemical resistance Very good resistance to sea water, salty air and in industrial environments. (Aluminium)
Very good resistance in usual applications and in industrial environments (Aluzinc).
Very good resistance in usual applications (Hot dip)
PRODUCT CATALOGUE /417
Bend (aluminium eloxal seawater-resistant)
Outer diameter [mm] Item Bend radius [mm] Thickness [mm] EAN Content [quantity]
70 BBM7005 55 0,5 7612207320107 24 piece
80 BBM8005 60 0,5 7612207320114 30 piece
90 BBM9005 65 0,5 7612207320121 24 piece
100 BBM10005 75 0,5 7612207320138 24 piece
110 BBM11005 80 0,5 7612207320145 24 piece
120 BBM12005 85 0,5 7612207320152 24 piece
130 BBM13006 85 0,6 7612207191462 20 piece
140 BBM14006 95 0,6 7612207194883 20 piece
150 BBM15006 100 0,6 7612207194890 20 piece
160 BBM16006 105 0,6 7612207194906 16 piece
170 BBM17006 110 0,6 7612207194913 24 piece
180 BBM18006 150 0,6 7612207194920 17 piece
190 BBM19006 120 0,6 7612207194937 14 piece
200 BBM20006 125 0,6 7612207194944 12 piece
210 BBM21006 130 0,6 7612207194951 16 piece
220 BBM22006 135 0,6 7612207194968 14 piece
230 BBM23006 140 0,6 7612207194975 13 piece
240 BBM24006 145 0,6 7612207194982 12 piece
250 BBM25006 155 0,6 7612207194999 12 piece
260 BBM26008 160 0,8 7612207195132 12 piece
270 BBM27008 170 0,8 7612207195149 11 piece
280 BBM28008 175 0,8 7612207195156 10 piece
290 BBM29008 180 0,8 7612207195163 10 piece
300 BBM30008 185 0,8 7612207195170 9 piece
310 BBM31008 190 0,8 7612207195187 8 piece
320 BBM32008 190 0,8 7612207195194 8 piece
330 BBM33008 195 0,8 7612207195200 7 piece
340 BBM34008 200 0,8 7612207195217 6 piece
350 BBM35008 210 0,8 7612207195224 6 piece
360 BBM36008 215 0,8 7612207195231 6 piece
370 BBM37008 230 0,8 7612207195248 5 piece
380 BBM38008 270 0,8 7612207195255 5 piece
390 BBM39008 270 0,8 7612207484021 1 piece
400 BBM40008 300 0,8 7612207484038 1 piece
410 BBM41008 305 0,8 7612207484014 1 piece
420 BBM42008 305 0,8 7612207484090 1 piece
430 BBM43008 310 0,8 7612207484083 1 piece
440 BBM44008 320 0,8 7612207484045 1 piece
450 BBM45008 320 0,8 7612207483802 1 piece
460 BBM46008 340 0,8 7612207483819 1 piece
470 BBM47008 360 0,8 7612207483826 1 piece
480 BBM48008 380 0,8 7612207483512 1 piece
418/ PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Bend (aluminium seawater-resistant)
Outer diameter [mm] Item Bend radius [mm] Thickness [mm] EAN Content [quantity]
70 BBS7005 55 0,5 7612207320169 24 piece
80 BBS8005 60 0,5 7612207320176 30 piece
90 BBS9005 65 0,5 7612207320183 24 piece
100 BBS10005 75 0,5 7612207320190 24 piece
110 BBS11005 80 0,5 7612207320206 24 piece
120 BBS12005 85 0,5 7612207320213 24 piece
130 BBS13006 85 0,6 7612207163254 20 piece
140 BBS14006 90 0,6 7612207163261 20 piece
150 BBS15006 100 0,6 7612207163278 20 piece
160 BBS16006 105 0,6 7612207163285 16 piece
170 BBS17006 110 0,6 7612207163292 24 piece
180 BBS18006 115 0,6 7612207163308 17 piece
190 BBS19006 120 0,6 7612207163315 14 piece
200 BBS20006 125 0,6 7612207163322 12 piece
210 BBS21006 130 0,6 7612207163339 16 piece
220 BBS22006 135 0,6 7612207163346 14 piece
230 BBS23006 140 0,6 7612207163353 13 piece
240 BBS24006 145 0,6 7612207163360 12 piece
250 BBS25006 155 0,6 7612207163377 12 piece
260 BBS26008 160 0,8 7612207163506 12 piece
270 BBS27008 170 0,8 7612207163513 11 piece
280 BBS28008 175 0,8 7612207163520 10 piece
290 BBS29008 180 0,8 7612207163537 10 piece
300 BBS30008 185 0,8 7612207163544 9 piece
310 BBS31008 190 0,8 7612207163551 8 piece
320 BBS32008 190 0,8 7612207163568 8 piece
330 BBS33008 195 0,8 7612207163575 7 piece
340 BBS34008 200 0,8 7612207163582 6 piece
350 BBS35008 210 0,8 7612207163599 6 piece
360 BBS36008 215 0,8 7612207163605 6 piece
370 BBS37008 230 0,8 7612207163612 1 piece
380 BBS38008 270 0,8 7612207163629 1 piece
390 BBS39008 270 0,8 7612207483642 1 piece
400 BBS40008 300 0,8 7612207483659 1 piece
410 BBS41008 305 0,8 7612207483734 1 piece
420 BBS42008 305 0,8 7612207483741 1 piece
430 BBS43008 310 0,8 7612207483758 1 piece
440 BBS44008 320 0,8 7612207483765 1 piece
450 BBS45008 330 0,8 7612207483772 1 piece
460 BBS46008 340 0,8 7612207483574 1 piece
470 BBS47008 360 0,8 7612207483581 1 piece
480 BBS48008 380 0,8 7612207483598 1 piece
PRODUCT CATALOGUE /419
Bend (galvanised steel)
Outer diameter [mm] Item Bend radius [mm] Thickness [mm] EAN Content [quantity]
70 BBL7005 55 0,5 7612207162608 24 piece
80 BBL8005 60 0,5 7612207162615 30 piece
90 BBL9005 65 0,5 7612207162622 24 piece
100 BBL10005 75 0,5 7612207162639 24 piece
110 BBL11005 80 0,5 7612207162646 24 piece
120 BBL12005 85 0,5 7612207162653 24 piece
130 BBL13006 85 0,6 7612207162707 20 piece
140 BBL14006 95 0,6 7612207162714 20 piece
150 BBL15006 100 0,6 7612207162721 20 piece
160 BBL16006 105 0,6 7612207162738 16 piece
170 BBL17006 110 0,6 7612207162745 24 piece
180 BBL18006 115 0,6 7612207162752 17 piece
190 BBL19006 120 0,6 7612207162769 14 piece
200 BBL20006 125 0,6 7612207162776 12 piece
210 BBL21006 130 0,6 7612207162783 16 piece
220 BBL22006 135 0,6 7612207162790 14 piece
230 BBL23006 140 0,6 7612207162806 13 piece
240 BBL24006 145 0,6 7612207162813 12 piece
250 BBL25006 155 0,6 7612207162820 12 piece
260 BBL26007 160 0,7 7612207162936 12 piece
270 BBL27007 170 0,7 7612207162943 11 piece
280 BBL28007 175 0,7 7612207162950 10 piece
290 BBL29007 180 0,7 7612207162967 10 piece
300 BBL30007 185 0,7 7612207162974 9 piece
310 BBL31007 190 0,7 7612207162981 8 piece
320 BBL32007 190 0,7 7612207162998 8 piece
330 BBL33007 195 0,7 7612207163001 7 piece
340 BBL34007 200 0,7 7612207163018 6 piece
350 BBL35007 210 0,7 7612207163025 6 piece
360 BBL36007 215 0,7 7612207163032 6 piece
370 BBL37007 230 0,7 7612207163049 5 piece
380 BBL38007 270 0,7 7612207163056 5 piece
390 BBL39007 270 0,7 7612207483505 1 piece
400 BBL40007 300 0,7 7612207483833 1 piece
410 BBL41007 305 0,7 7612207483840 1 piece
420 BBL42007 305 0,7 7612207483871 1 piece
430 BBL43007 310 0,7 7612207483888 1 piece
440 BBL44007 320 0,7 7612207483895 1 piece
450 BBL45007 330 0,7 7612207483857 1 piece
460 BBL46007 340 0,7 7612207483864 1 piece
470 BBL47007 360 0,7 7612207483901 1 piece
480 BBL48007 360 0,7 7612207483918 1 piece
420/ PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Front slice (aluminium eloxal seawater-resistant)
Outer diameter [mm] Item Thickness [mm] EAN Content [quantity]
70 BEM7006 0,5 7612207195361 120 piece
80 BEM8006 0,5 7612207195378 120 piece
90 BEM9006 0,5 7612207195385 120 piece
100 BEM10006 0,5 7612207195392 120 piece
110 BEM11006 0,5 7612207195408 100 piece
120 BEM12006 0,5 7612207195415 100 piece
130 BEM13006 0,6 7612207195422 60 piece
140 BEM14006 0,6 7612207195439 60 piece
150 BEM15006 0,6 7612207195446 60 piece
160 BEM16006 0,6 7612207195453 60 piece
170 BEM17006 0,6 7612207195460 50 piece
180 BEM18006 0,6 7612207195477 50 piece
190 BEM19006 0,6 7612207195484 50 piece
200 BEM20006 0,6 7612207195491 60 piece
210 BEM21006 0,6 7612207195507 60 piece
220 BEM22006 0,6 7612207195514 60 piece
230 BEM23006 0,6 7612207195521 50 piece
240 BEM24006 0,6 7612207195538 50 piece
250 BEM25008 0,6 7612207195545 40 piece
260 BEM26008 0,8 7612207195552 40 piece
270 BEM27008 0,8 7612207195569 40 piece
280 BEM28008 0,8 7612207195576 40 piece
290 BEM29008 0,8 7612207195583 30 piece
300 BEM30008 0,8 7612207195590 30 piece
310 BEM31008 0,8 7612207195606 30 piece
320 BEM32008 0,8 7612207195613 30 piece
330 BEM33008 0,8 7612207195620 30 piece
340 BEM34008 0,8 7612207195637 30 piece
350 BEM35008 0,8 7612207195644 30 piece
360 BEM36008 0,8 7612207195651 30 piece
370 BEM37008 0,8 7612207195668 30 piece
380 BEM38008 0,8 7612207195675 30 piece
390 BEM39008 0,8 7612207485554 1 piece
400 BEM40008 0,8 7612207485561 1 piece
410 BEM41008 0,8 7612207485578 1 piece
420 BEM42008 0,8 7612207485585 1 piece
430 BEM43008 0,8 7612207485592 1 piece
440 BEM44008 0,8 7612207485608 1 piece
450 BEM45008 0,8 7612207485615 1 piece
460 BEM46008 0,8 7612207485622 1 piece
470 BEM47008 0,8 7612207485639 1 piece
480 BEM48008 0,8 7612207485646 1 piece
PRODUCT CATALOGUE /421
Front slice (aluminium seawater-resistant). Front Slice
Outer diameter [mm] Item Thickness [mm] EAN Content [quantity]
70 BES7006 0,5 7612207166101 120 piece
80 BES8006 0,5 7612207166118 120 piece
90 BES9006 0,5 7612207166125 120 piece
100 BES10006 0,5 7612207166132 120 piece
110 BES11006 0,5 7612207166149 100 piece
120 BES12006 0,5 7612207166156 100 piece
130 BES13006 0,6 7612207166163 60 piece
140 BES14006 0,6 7612207166170 60 piece
150 BES15006 0,6 7612207166187 60 piece
160 BES16006 0,6 7612207166194 60 piece
170 BES17006 0,6 7612207166200 50 piece
180 BES18006 0,6 7612207166217 50 piece
190 BES19006 0,6 7612207166224 50 piece
200 BES20006 0,6 7612207166231 60 piece
210 BES21006 0,6 7612207166248 60 piece
220 BES22006 0,6 7612207166255 60 piece
230 BES23006 0,6 7612207166262 50 piece
240 BES24006 0,6 7612207166279 50 piece
250 BES25008 0,6 7612207166286 40 piece
260 BES26008 0,8 7612207166293 40 piece
270 BES27008 0,8 7612207166309 40 piece
280 BES28008 0,8 7612207166316 40 piece
290 BES29008 0,8 7612207166323 30 piece
300 BES30008 0,8 7612207166330 30 piece
310 BES31008 0,8 7612207166347 30 piece
320 BES32008 0,8 7612207166354 30 piece
330 BES33008 0,8 7612207166361 30 piece
340 BES34008 0,8 7612207166378 30 piece
350 BES35008 0,8 7612207166385 30 piece
360 BES36008 0,8 7612207166392 30 piece
370 BES37008 0,8 7612207166408 30 piece
380 BES38008 0,8 7612207166415 30 piece
390 BES39008 0,8 7612207485776 1 piece
400 BES40008 0,8 7612207485783 1 piece
410 BES41008 0,8 7612207485790 1 piece
420 BES42008 0,8 7612207485806 1 piece
430 BES43008 0,8 7612207485813 1 piece
440 BES44008 0,8 7612207485820 1 piece
450 BES45008 0,8 7612207485837 1 piece
460 BES46008 0,8 7612207485844 1 piece
470 BES47008 0,8 7612207485851 1 piece
480 BES48008 0,8 7612207485868 1 piece
422/ PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Front slice (galvanised steel). Front Slice
Outer diameter [mm] Item Thickness [mm] EAN Content [quantity]
70 BEL7005 0,5 7612207165654 120 piece
80 BEL8005 0,5 7612207165661 120 piece
90 BEL9005 0,5 7612207165678 120 piece
100 BEL10005 0,5 7612207165685 120 piece
110 BEL11005 0,5 7612207165692 100 piece
120 BEL12005 0,5 7612207165708 100 piece
130 BEL13006 0,6 7612207165777 60 piece
140 BEL14006 0,6 7612207165784 60 piece
150 BEL15006 0,6 7612207165791 60 piece
160 BEL16006 0,6 7612207165807 60 piece
170 BEL17006 0,6 7612207165814 50 piece
180 BEL18006 0,6 7612207165821 50 piece
190 BEL19006 0,6 7612207165838 50 piece
200 BEL20006 0,6 7612207165845 60 piece
210 BEL21006 0,6 7612207165852 60 piece
220 BEL22006 0,6 7612207165869 60 piece
230 BEL23006 0,6 7612207165876 50 piece
240 BEL24006 0,6 7612207165883 50 piece
250 BEL25006 0,6 7612207165890 40 piece
260 BEL26007 0,7 7612207165913 40 piece
270 BEL27007 0,7 7612207165920 40 piece
280 BEL28007 0,7 7612207165937 40 piece
290 BEL29007 0,7 7612207165944 30 piece
300 BEL30007 0,7 7612207165951 30 piece
310 BEL31007 0,7 7612207165968 30 piece
320 BEL32007 0,7 7612207165975 30 piece
330 BEL33007 0,7 7612207165982 30 piece
340 BEL34007 0,7 7612207165999 30 piece
350 BEL35007 0,7 7612207166002 30 piece
360 BEL36007 0,7 7612207166019 30 piece
370 BEL37007 0,7 7612207166026 30 piece
380 BEL38007 0,7 7612207166033 30 piece
390 BEL39007 0,7 7612207484762 1 piece
400 BEL40007 0,7 7612207484793 1 piece
410 BEL41007 0,7 7612207484809 1 piece
420 BEL42007 0,7 7612207484830 1 piece
430 BEL43007 0,7 7612207484847 1 piece
440 BEL44007 0,7 7612207484595 1 piece
450 BEL45007 0,7 7612207484601 1 piece
460 BEL46007 0,7 7612207484649 1 piece
470 BEL47007 0,7 7612207484656 1 piece
480 BEL48007 0,7 7612207484687 1 piece
PRODUCT CATALOGUE /423
Cut-out (aluminium eloxal seawater-resistant). Jacket
Outer diameter [mm] Item Thickness [mm] EAN Content [quantity]
70 BRM7005 0,5 7612207191349 48 piece
80 BRM8005 0,5 7612207191356 64 piece
90 BRM9005 0,5 7612207191363 60 piece
100 BRM10005 0,5 7612207191400 45 piece
110 BRM11005 0,5 7612207191417 45 piece
120 BRM12005 0,5 7612207191424 30 piece
130 BRM13006 0,6 7612207191479 25 piece
140 BRM14006 0,6 7612207194401 25 piece
150 BRM15006 0,6 7612207194418 25 piece
160 BRM16006 0,6 7612207194425 20 piece
170 BRM17006 0,6 7612207194432 20 piece
180 BRM18006 0,6 7612207194449 20 piece
190 BRM19006 0,6 7612207194456 20 piece
200 BRM20006 0,6 7612207194463 20 piece
210 BRM21006 0,6 7612207194470 20 piece
220 BRM22006 0,6 7612207194487 15 piece
230 BRM23006 0,6 7612207194494 15 piece
240 BRM24006 0,6 7612207194500 15 piece
250 BRM25006 0,6 7612207194517 1 piece
260 BRM26008 0,8 7612207194654 1 piece
270 BRM27008 0,8 7612207194661 1 piece
280 BRM28008 0,8 7612207194678 1 piece
290 BRM29008 0,8 7612207194685 1 piece
300 BRM30008 0,8 7612207194692 1 piece
310 BRM31008 0,8 7612207194708 1 piece
320 BRM32008 0,8 7612207194715 1 piece
330 BRM33008 0,8 7612207194722 1 piece
340 BRM34008 0,8 7612207194739 1 piece
350 BRM35008 0,8 7612207194746 1 piece
360 BRM36008 0,8 7612207194753 1 piece
370 BRM37008 0,8 7612207194760 1 piece
380 BRM38008 0,8 7612207194777 1 piece
390 BRM39008 0,8 7612207484205 1 piece
400 BRM40008 0,8 7612207484137 1 piece
410 BRM41008 0,8 7612207484144 1 piece
420 BRM42008 0,8 7612207484151 1 piece
430 BRM43008 0,8 7612207484236 1 piece
440 BRM44008 0,8 7612207484243 1 piece
450 BRM45008 0,8 7612207484960 1 piece
460 BRM46008 0,8 7612207485073 1 piece
470 BRM47008 0,8 7612207485080 1 piece
480 BRM48008 0,8 7612207485097 1 piece
424/ PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Cut-out (aluminium seawater-resistant). Jacket
Outer diameter [mm] Item Thickness [mm] EAN Content [quantity]
70 BRS7005 0,5 7612207175295 48 piece
80 BRS8005 0,5 7612207175301 64 piece
90 BRS9005 0,5 7612207175318 60 piece
100 BRS10005 0,5 7612207175325 45 piece
110 BRS11005 0,5 7612207175332 45 piece
120 BRS12005 0,5 7612207175349 30 piece
130 BRS13006 0,6 7612207175424 25 piece
140 BRS14006 0,6 7612207175431 25 piece
150 BRS15006 0,6 7612207175448 25 piece
160 BRS16006 0,6 7612207175455 20 piece
170 BRS17006 0,6 7612207175462 20 piece
180 BRS18006 0,6 7612207175479 20 piece
190 BRS19006 0,6 7612207175486 20 piece
200 BRS20006 0,6 7612207175493 20 piece
210 BRS21006 0,6 7612207175509 20 piece
220 BRS22006 0,6 7612207175516 15 piece
230 BRS23006 0,6 7612207175523 15 piece
240 BRS24006 0,6 7612207175530 15 piece
250 BRS25006 0,6 7612207175547 110 piece
260 BRS26008 0,8 7612207175684 110 piece
270 BRS27008 0,8 7612207175691 80 piece
280 BRS28008 0,8 7612207175707 80 piece
290 BRS29008 0,8 7612207175714 80 piece
300 BRS30008 0,8 7612207175721 80 piece
310 BRS31008 0,8 7612207175738 60 piece
320 BRS32008 0,8 7612207175745 60 piece
330 BRS33008 0,8 7612207175752 60 piece
340 BRS34008 0,8 7612207175769 60 piece
350 BRS35008 0,8 7612207175776 60 piece
360 BRS36008 0,8 7612207175783 60 piece
370 BRS37008 0,8 7612207175790 60 piece
380 BRS38008 0,8 7612207175806 50 piece
390 BRS39008 0,8 7612207484816 1 piece
400 BRS40008 0,8 7612207484823 1 piece
410 BRS41008 0,8 7612207484618 1 piece
420 BRS42008 0,8 7612207484625 1 piece
430 BRS43008 0,8 7612207484632 1 piece
440 BRS44008 0,8 7612207484663 1 piece
450 BRS45008 0,8 7612207484670 1 piece
460 BRS46008 0,8 7612207484700 1 piece
470 BRS47008 0,8 7612207484717 1 piece
480 BRS48008 0,8 7612207484564 1 piece
PRODUCT CATALOGUE /425
Cut-out (galvanised steel). Jacket
Outer diameter [mm] Item Thickness [mm] EAN Content [quantity]
70 BRL7004 0,4 7612207174540 270 piece
80 BRL8004 0,4 7612207174557 288 piece
90 BRL9004 0,4 7612207174564 280 piece
100 BRL10004 0,4 7612207174571 240 piece
110 BRL11005 0,5 7612207174656 210 piece
120 BRL12005 0,5 7612207174663 180 piece
130 BRL13005 0,5 7612207174670 150 piece
140 BRL14005 0,5 7612207174687 125 piece
150 BRL15005 0,5 7612207174694 125 piece
160 BRL16006 0,6 7612207174779 100 piece
170 BRL17006 0,6 7612207174786 100 piece
180 BRL18006 0,6 7612207174793 80 piece
190 BRL19006 0,6 7612207174809 80 piece
200 BRL20006 0,6 7612207174816 60 piece
210 BRL21006 0,6 7612207174823 60 piece
220 BRL22006 0,6 7612207174830 60 piece
230 BRL23006 0,6 7612207174847 75 piece
240 BRL24006 0,6 7612207174854 70 piece
250 BRL25006 0,6 7612207174861 65 piece
260 BRL26007 0,7 7612207174885 60 piece
270 BRL27007 0,7 7612207174892 55 piece
280 BRL28007 0,7 7612207174908 55 piece
290 BRL29007 0,7 7612207174915 40 piece
300 BRL30007 0,7 7612207174922 40 piece
310 BRL31007 0,7 7612207174939 40 piece
320 BRL32007 0,7 7612207174946 35 piece
330 BRL33007 0,7 7612207174953 35 piece
340 BRL34007 0,7 7612207174960 30 piece
350 BRL35007 0,7 7612207174977 30 piece
360 BRL36007 0,7 7612207174984 30 piece
370 BRL37007 0,7 7612207174991 30 piece
380 BRL38007 0,7 7612207175004 30 piece
390 BRL39007 0,7 7612207175011 30 piece
400 BRL40007 0,7 7612207175028 25 piece
410 BRL41007 0,7 7612207186710 25 piece
420 BRL42007 0,7 7612207175035 20 piece
430 BRL43007 0,7 7612207175042 20 piece
440 BRL44007 0,7 7612207175059 15 piece
450 BRL45007 0,7 7612207186727 15 piece
460 BRL46007 0,7 7612207175066 15 piece
470 BRL47007 0,7 7612207175073 15 piece
480 BRL48007 0,7 7612207175080 15 piece
426/ PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Nozzle (aluminium eloxal seawater-resistant)
Outer diameter [mm] Item Thickness [mm] EAN Content [quantity]
70 BSM7070 0,5 7612207314557 18 piece
80 BSM8080 0,5 7612207314571 24 piece
90 BSM9090 0,5 7612207314595 30 piece
100 BSM100100 0,5 7612207314618 24 piece
110 BSM110110 0,5 7612207314632 21 piece
120 BSM120120 0,5 7612207314656 21 piece
130 BSM130130 0,6 7612207314670 15 piece
140 BSM140140 0,6 7612207314694 15 piece
150 BSM150150 0,6 7612207314717 21 piece
160 BSM160160 0,6 7612207314731 15 piece
170 BSM170170 0,6 7612207314755 15 piece
180 BSM180180 0,6 7612207314779 15 piece
190 BSM190190 0,6 7612207314793 15 piece
200 BSM200200 0,6 7612207314816 15 piece
210 BSM210210 0,6 7612207314830 15 piece
220 BSM220220 0,6 7612207314854 15 piece
230 BSM230230 0,6 7612207314878 15 piece
240 BSM240240 0,6 7612207314892 15 piece
250 BSM250250 0,6 7612207314915 15 piece
260 BSM260260 0,7 7612207486766 1 piece
270 BSM270270 0,8 7612207486773 1 piece
280 BSM280280 0,8 7612207486780 1 piece
290 BSM290290 0,8 7612207486797 1 piece
300 BSM300300 0,8 7612207486803 1 piece
310 BSM310310 0,8 7612207486810 1 piece
320 BSM320320 0,8 7612207486827 1 piece
330 BSM330330 0,8 7612207486834 1 piece
340 BSM340340 0,8 7612207486841 1 piece
350 BSM350350 0,8 7612207486858 1 piece
360 BSM360360 0,8 7612207486865 1 piece
370 BSM370370 0,8 7612207486872 1 piece
380 BSM380380 0,8 7612207486889 1 piece
390 BSM390390 0,8 7612207486896 1 piece
400 BSM400400 0,8 7612207486902 1 piece
410 BSM410410 0,8 7612207486919 1 piece
420 BSM420420 0,8 7612207486926 1 piece
430 BSM430430 0,8 7612207486933 1 piece
440 BSM440440 0,8 7612207486940 1 piece
450 BSM450450 0,8 7612207486957 1 piece
460 BSM460460 0,8 7612207486964 1 piece
470 BSM470470 0,8 7612207486971 1 piece
480 BSM480480 0,8 7612207486988 1 piece
PRODUCT CATALOGUE /427
Nozzle (aluminium seawater-resistant)
Outer diameter [mm] Item Thickness [mm] EAN Content [quantity]
70 BSS7070 0,5 7612207177640 18 piece
80 BSS8080 0,5 7612207177657 24 piece
90 BSS9090 0,5 7612207177664 30 piece
100 BSS100100 0,5 7612207177671 24 piece
110 BSS110110 0,5 7612207177688 21 piece
120 BSS120120 0,5 7612207177695 21 piece
130 BSS130130 0,6 7612207177701 15 piece
140 BSS140140 0,6 7612207177718 15 piece
150 BSS150150 0,6 7612207177725 21 piece
160 BSS160160 0,6 7612207177732 15 piece
170 BSS170170 0,6 7612207177749 15 piece
180 BSS180180 0,6 7612207177756 15 piece
190 BSS190190 0,6 7612207177763 15 piece
200 BSS200200 0,6 7612207177770 15 piece
210 BSS210210 0,6 7612207177787 15 piece
220 BSS220220 0,6 7612207177794 15 piece
230 BSS230230 0,6 7612207276046 15 piece
240 BSS240240 0,6 7612207177800 15 piece
250 BSS250250 0,6 7612207177817 15 piece
260 BSS260260 0,8 7612207486995 1 piece
270 BSS270270 0,8 7612207487008 1 piece
280 BSS280280 0,8 7612207487015 1 piece
290 BSS290290 0,8 7612207177855 1 piece
300 BSS300300 0,8 7612207177862 1 piece
310 BSS310310 0,8 7612207487022 1 piece
320 BSS320320 0,8 7612207487039 1 piece
330 BSS330330 0,8 7612207487046 1 piece
340 BSS340340 0,8 7612207487053 1 piece
350 BSS350350 0,8 7612207487060 1 piece
360 BSS360360 0,8 7612207487077 1 piece
370 BSS370370 0,8 7612207487084 1 piece
380 BSS380380 0,8 7612207487091 1 piece
390 BSS390390 0,8 7612207487107 1 piece
400 BSS400400 0,8 7612207487114 1 piece
410 BSS410410 0,8 7612207487121 1 piece
420 BSS420420 0,8 7612207487138 1 piece
430 BSS430430 0,8 7612207487145 1 piece
440 BSS440440 0,8 7612207487152 1 piece
450 BSS450450 0,8 7612207487169 1 piece
460 BSS460460 0,8 7612207487176 1 piece
470 BSS470470 0,8 7612207487183 1 piece
480 BSS480480 0,8 7612207487190 1 piece
428/ PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Nozzle (galvanised steel)
Outer diameter [mm] Item Thickness [mm] EAN Content [quantity]
70 BSL7070 0,5 7612207177404 18 piece
80 BSL8080 0,5 7612207177411 24 piece
90 BSL9090 0,5 7612207177428 30 piece
100 BSL100100 0,5 7612207177435 24 piece
110 BSL110110 0,5 7612207177442 21 piece
120 BSL120120 0,5 7612207177459 21 piece
130 BSL130130 0,6 7612207177466 15 piece
140 BSL140140 0,6 7612207177473 15 piece
150 BSL150150 0,6 7612207177480 21 piece
160 BSL160160 0,6 7612207177497 15 piece
170 BSL170170 0,6 7612207177503 15 piece
180 BSL180180 0,6 7612207177510 15 piece
190 BSL190190 0,6 7612207177527 15 piece
200 BSL200200 0,6 7612207177534 15 piece
210 BSL210210 0,6 7612207177541 15 piece
220 BSL220220 0,6 7612207177558 15 piece
230 BSL230230 0,6 7612207177565 15 piece
240 BSL240240 0,6 7612207177572 15 piece
250 BSL250250 0,6 7612207177589 15 piece
260 BSL260260 0,7 7612207486537 1 piece
270 BSL270270 0,7 7612207486544 1 piece
280 BSL280280 0,7 7612207486551 1 piece
290 BSL290290 0,7 7612207486568 1 piece
300 BSL300300 0,7 7612207486575 1 piece
310 BSL310310 0,7 7612207486582 1 piece
320 BSL320320 0,7 7612207486599 1 piece
330 BSL330330 0,7 7612207486605 1 piece
340 BSL340340 0,7 7612207486612 1 piece
350 BSL350350 0,7 7612207486629 1 piece
360 BSL360360 0,7 7612207486636 1 piece
370 BSL370370 0,7 7612207486643 1 piece
380 BSL380380 0,7 7612207486650 1 piece
390 BSL390390 0,7 7612207486667 1 piece
400 BSL400400 0,7 7612207486674 1 piece
410 BSL410410 0,7 7612207486681 1 piece
420 BSL420420 0,7 7612207486698 1 piece
430 BSL430430 0,7 7612207486704 1 piece
440 BSL440440 0,7 7612207486711 1 piece
450 BSL450450 0,7 7612207486728 1 piece
460 BSL460460 0,7 7612207486735 1 piece
470 BSL470470 0,7 7612207486742 1 piece
480 BSL480480 0,7 7612207486759 1 piece
PRODUCT CATALOGUE /429